

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY:
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
Second Appeal No.247 of 2015
[Padmakar Narayan Bhonde & another Vs. Durga Arunrao Datir & others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. D. U. Thakre, Adv., for the appellants.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : 14th December, 2017

In view of Practice Note No.20, appellants to file
paper-book within a period of six months from today.

Judge

||hedau|