

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.247 OF 2015

[Padmakar s/o Narayan Bhonde and one .vs. Durga w/o Arunrao Datir and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri D.U. Thakre, Adv. For appellants,
.....

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 27/06/2022.

Learned counsel for appellants informs that
he is having instructions that respondent nos.4 and 6
are expired. He seeks time to take steps. Stand over to
12.7.2022.

[Smt. M.S. Jawalkar, J.]